

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15638/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2001 in CRA 670/1990
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

H.K. DHUV

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)With S.L.P. (C) No.17398 of 2001
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For Final Disposal)S.L.P. (C) No.18086 of 2001
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 03/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PALFor Petitioner (s) Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) In-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List the special leave petitions after four weeks.(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master